PVCL

PM
MODIFIED T'S & F'S

11/14/2025

GROSS
IST Chenier, Dennis + Chenier, Jeannette + Kopacz, Michael + Kopacz, Cheryl

T-1ST Thomas, Bob + Thomas, Ann + Hollenbaugh, Dick + Worden, Sandra
T-1ST Flanagan, Dan + Flanagan, Karen + Snodgrass, Martin + Snodgrass, Lori
3RD Chenier, Dennis + Chenier, Jeannette + Kopacz, Michael + Kopacz, Cheryl
4TH Eroen, Richard + Eroen, Regina + Curran, Pat + Curran, Jenette
STH Huderle, Todd + Emarson, Darcie + Bushbaum, Bill + Bushbaum, Kathy

DEUCES - 14 WINNERS @ §$7

CORE
98

77
77
79
81
82

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$7.00
$5.00



	net t & f modified

